OP \$140.00 9024927

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM790062

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
ICON Investment Group, LLC		10/04/2016	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CION Investment Group, LLC	
Street Address:	100 Park Avenue, 25th Floor	
City:	New York	
State/Country:	NEW YORK	
Postal Code:	10017	
Entity Type:	Limited Liability Company: DELAWARE	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 5

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90249279	INVI
Serial Number:	90605806	ALTERNATIVES FOR EVERYONE ELSE
Serial Number:	97526058	ADVISOR I/O
Registration Number:	4572738	CION
Registration Number:	5947558	EXPECT MORE FOR YOUR PORTFOLIO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 6098961469

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 609-896-3600

Email: ipdocket@foxrothschild.com

Correspondent Name: Lisa B. Lane
Address Line 1: 997 Lenox Drive

Address Line 4: Lawrenceville, PENNSYLVANIA 08648-2311

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisa B. Lane
SIGNATURE:	/lisa b lane/
DATE SIGNED:	02/27/2023

Total Attachments: 2

source=ICON INVESTMENT GROUP LLC - DE - Amendment#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007986 FRAME: 0046

900753355

source=ICON INVESTMENT GROUP LLC - DE - Amendment#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007986 FRAME: 0047

Page 1



I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THE ATTACHED IS A TRUE AND CORRECT COPY OF THE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT OF "ICON INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC", CHANGING ITS NAME FROM "ICON INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC" TO "CION INVESTMENT GROUP, LLC", FILED IN THIS OFFICE ON THE FOURTH DAY OF OCTOBER, A.D. 2016, AT 10:38 O'CLOCK A.M.

5035463 8100 SR# 20166053248

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

MSQC Secret Secret of State Se

Authentication: 203102334

Date: 10-04-16

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007986 FRAME: 0048

State of Delaware
Secretary of State
Division of Corporations
Delivered 10:38 AM 10:04/2016
FILED 10:38 AM 10:04/2016
SR 20166053248 - File Number 5035463

STATE OF DELAWARE CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT

Name of Limited Liability Company:	ICON Investment Group, LL
The Certificate of Formation of the lin	nited liability company is hereby amen
1. Name. The name of the l CION Investment Group, LLC	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the under	rsigned have executed this Certificate of
the 4th day of Octob	per , A.D. 2016 .
Bv:	//////////////////////////////////////
By:	Authorized Person(s) me: Michael A. Reisner

TRADEMARK REEL: 007986 FRAME: 0049

RECORDED: 02/27/2023